Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
December 2003
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

Lease Operator: ARES ENERGY, LTD					API Number: 15 - 053-21204-0000		
Address: 303 W. WALL ST., SUITE 900 MIDLAND, TX 79701				Lease Name: SCHEPMANN			
Phone: (432) 685 - 1960 Operator License #: 33770				Well Number: 3-27			
Type of Well: D & A (Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other) (If SWD or ENHR)					Spot Location (QQQQ): - NE - SW - SE 990 Feet from North / South Section Line		
The plugging proposal was	s approved on:	and a stranger deposit of the stranger of the	or the control of the section of the	(Date)	1,650 Feet from	East / West Section Line	
by: Mike w/KCC			_ (KCC District	Agent's Name)	Sec. 27 Twp. 17	s. R. 10	
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	No If not, is	well log attache	ed? ✓ Yes	No	County: ELLSW	ORTH	
Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet) NONE Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D				Date Well Completed: O6/18/2007			
	Depth to Top:				Plugging Commenced:		
	Depth to Top:	Bottor	m: T	:D	Plugging Completed:	06/19/2007	
Show depth and thickness	of all water, oil and ga	as formations					
Oil, Gas or W				asing Record (S	Surface Conductor & Product	tion)	
Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Put In	Pulled Out	
		Surf	360'	8-5/8"	06/12/2007	None	

Describe in detail the mann hole. If cement or other pla	ner in which the well is	plugged, indicate the character of	ting where the	mud fluid was p	laced and the method or	methods used in introducing it into the	
Describe in detail the mann hole. If cement or other pluces set through the company of the compa	ner in which the well is lugs were used, state the lough drill pipe (60, rface, 15 sx in r	plugged, indicate the character of /40 POZ w/4* athole, 10	ting where the same depth pla % Gel) 35 s sx in mou	mud fluid was p aced from (botto x @ 3,331', 3 sehole.	laced and the method or om), to (top) for each plug 35 sx @ 1,300', 35 sx	methods used in introducing it into the set. x @ 950', 35 sx @ 410', x @ 950', 35 sx @ 470',	
Describe in detail the mann hole. If cement or other pluces set through the common of	ner in which the well is lugs were used, state the lough drill pipe (60) rface, 15 sx in r	plugged, indica he character of /40 POZ w/4 rathole, 10	ting where the same depth pla % Gel) 35 s SX in mou	mud fluid was p aced from (botto x @ 3,331', 3 sehole.	laced and the method or m), to (top) for each plug 35 sx @ 1,300', 35 st	methods used in introducing it into the set. x @ 950', 35 sx @ 410', \$\$ CORPORATION COMMISSION	
Describe in detail the mann hole. If cement or other plucement plugs set through the set of the set	ner in which the well is lugs were used, state the rough drill pipe (60) rface, 15 sx in r	plugged, indicate the character of 1/40 POZ w/4 rathole, 10	ting where the same depth pla % Gel) 35 s sx in mou	mud fluid was p aced from (botto x @ 3,331', 3 sehole.	laced and the method or on), to (top) for each plug 35 sx @ 1,300', 35 s;	methods used in introducing it into the set. x @ 950; 35 sx @ 410', x @ 950; 35 sx @ 410', SEP 0 7 2007	
Describe in detail the mann hole. If cement or other pluces set through the set of the s			77 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	mud fluid was p aced from (botto x @ 3,331', 3 sehole.		methods used in introducing it into the set. x @ 950; 35 sx @ 410', SEP 0 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION 8273	
	tor: EXCELL SER	VICES, INC.			License #:	CONSERVATION DIVISION 8273	
Name of Plugging Contract	EXCELL SER	VICES, INC.	ARKWAY, (CENTÉNNIAL		CONSERVATION DIVISION 8273	
Name of Plugging Contract Address: Name of Party Responsible	7074 SOUTH	VICES, INC REVERE PA ARES EN	ARKWAY, O	CENTÉNNIAL	License #:	CONSERVATION DIVISION 8273	
Name of Plugging Contract Address: Name of Party Responsible State of TEXAS	TOTA SOUTH ofor Plugging Fees: County,	VICES, INC.	ARKWAY, O	CENTÉNNIAL	License #:	CONSERVATION DIVISION 8273	
Name of Plugging Contract Address: Name of Party Responsible State of TEXAS ROBERT L. DIMIT	7074 SOUTH of for Plugging Fees: County,	VICES, INC REVERE PA ARES EN MIDL	ARKWAY, O NERGY, L' AND	CENTÉNNIAL TD, ss(Employee of 0	License #:L, COLORADO 801	8273 WICHITA, KS SION 112-3932	
Name of Plugging Contract Address: Name of Party Responsible State of TEXAS ROBERT L. DIMIT sworn on oath, says: That I same are true and correct, s	7074 SOUTH of for Plugging Fees: County, have knowledge of the so help rie God.	VICES, INC. REVERE PA ARES EN MIDL e facts statemen	ARKWAY, O NERGY, L' AND	CENTÉNNIAL TD, ss(Employee of 0	License #:L, COLORADO 801	8273 WICHITA, KS	
Name of Plugging Contract Address: Name of Party Responsible State of TEXAS ROBERT L. DIMIT sworn on oath, says: That I	7074 SOUTH for Plugging Fees: County, have knowledge of the so help rne God.	VICES, INC. REVERE PA ARES EN MIDL e facts statement	ARKWAY, CONERGY, L'AND Ints, and matter	CENTENNIAL TD, ss(Employee of contain.	License #:L, COLORADO 801	8273 **MICHITA, KS VISION 112-3932 n above-described well, being first duly ove-described well is as filed, and the	
Name of Plugging Contract Address: Name of Party Responsible State of TEXAS ROBERT L. DIMIT sworn on oath, says: That I same are true and correct, some contract of the cont	TOTA SOUTH TOTA SOUTH TOTA SOUTH TOTA SOUTH County, County, Thave knowledge of the so help rine God. LIS site of Texas on Expires 12, 2010	VICES, INC. REVERE PA ARES EN MIDL e facts statement (Signature) (Address) 30 SWORN TO be	ARKWAY, CONERGY, L'AND Ints, and matter Colore me this	CENTENNIAL TD. , ss. (Employee of contains) sherein contains ST., SUITE 9	License #:L, COLORADO 801 Operator) or (Operator) or ed, and the log of the about the log of	8273 **MICHITA, KS VISION 112-3932 n above-described well, being first duly ove-described well is as filed, and the	
Name of Plugging Contract Address: Name of Party Responsible State of TEXAS ROBERT L. DIMIT sworn on oath, says: That I same are true and correct, some contract of the cont	TOTA SOUTH TOTA SOUTH TOTA SOUTH TOTA SOUTH TOTA SOUTH County, County, Thave knowledge of the so help rine God. LIS site of Texas on Expires 12, 2010 SUBSCRIBED and	VICES, INC. REVERE PA ARES EN MIDL e facts statement (Signature) (Address) 30 SWORN TO be	ARKWAY, CONERGY, L'AND Ints, and matter Colore menthis Offore menthis	CENTENNIAL TD. , ss. (Employee of contain sherein contain ST,, SUITE S Hay of My contain	License #:	8273 8273 8273 112-3932 1 above-described well, being first duly ove-described well is as filed, and the	